
Head Office: 153 Carp St, Bega (opposite PO)

BEGA - QUAAMA -
COBARGO - BERMAGUI

BEGA - WARRIGAL RANGE - 
BROGO DAM

BEGA - CENTRAL TILBA - 
WALLAGA LAKE

Join our travel club for theatre tours, special 
events tours and specialised extended tours

HAIL
DRIVER

Effective 10 October 2022

Free school travel application forms
are available from your school or 
bus driver

BEGA VALLEY COACHES
Accreditation No. 9449  |  Route Number 874

PO Box 1026, Bega NSW 2550  |  Telephone (02) 6492 5188

TG
22

85
8,

 V
er

si
on

 7

HAIL
DRIVER

All services operate as Hail & Ride.  Simply stand on the 
side of the road where it is safe for the coach to stop and 
hail the driver.

Bega Valley Coaches are committed to provide wheelchair 
accessible buses on our Bega / Bermagui passenger 
service where possible. However, on occasions, the bus 
has to be taken out of service for maintenance.

Our comfortable coaches will enable you to go shopping, 
to school or social events, quickly and comfortably. Please 
ensure you “hail” in a safe place the driver of the coach you 
wish to catch and where possible tender the correct fare.  

Please move to the back of the coach and make the seats 
in the front rows available for elderly or less abled 
passengers. For the comfort of all our passengers, please 
do not smoke, eat or drink when travelling.

Please note that the services shown in this timetable do 
not operate on Saturday, Sunday or Public Holidays.

Bega

Brogo Pass

McLeods Hill

Quaama

Cobargo

Upper
Brogo

BROGO DAM

Bermagui

Bermagui North

Beauty Point

Central Tilba

Pr
in

ce
s 

H
w

y

Princes 
Hwy

  Cobargo-Bermagui Rd

 Yo w
ie  R

d

TASMAN
SEA

T
874

T
874

874

874

Bega
Church St

Routes

Route Number

Route Terminus

Timing Point -
See Timetable

Map Legend

874

T
874

A

A

C

D

F
G

B

Bermagui
Village Store

W

allaga Lake R
d

W
arringal Range Rd

Hawkes H
ea

d R
d

E



am am pm am am pm
A Bega - Church St 6.20 7.00 2.10 7.15 10.45 2.30
B Bega - Canning St .... .... 2.11 7.16 10.46 2.31

Bega - Sapphire Market Place .... .... 2.15 .... .... 2.33
C Quaama - Post Office Store 6.47 7.30 2.40 7.45 11.15 3.00
D Cobargo - Arrive Tarlington St .... 7.45 .... .... .... ....
D Cobargo - Depart Tarlington St 6.56 8.40 2.55 8.00 11.30 3.15

Coolagolite Road 7.02 8.45 3.00 8.05 11.35 3.20
Bermagui - Cobargo Turnoff 7.10 8.55 3.10 8.15 11.45 3.40

E Beauty Point .... .... 3.13 .... .... 3.44
Booked passengers only
777 Store .... 9.05 3.17 8.19 11.49 3.52
West St .... .... 3.18 .... 11.50 3.53
Parbery Ave .... .... 3.19 .... 11.51 3.54

F Hay St .... .... 3.20 .... 11.52 3.55
Carnago St .... .... 3.21 .... 11.53 3.56
Welsh St .... .... 3.25 .... .... 4.00
Mumbulla St .... .... 3.26 .... .... 4.01
Bleakley St .... .... 3.27 .... .... 4.02
Paraboon Dr .... .... 3.29 .... .... 4.05
Blue Pool .... .... 3.31 .... .... 4.06
Montague St .... .... 3.32 .... .... 4.07
Corunna St .... .... 3.33 .... .... 4.08

G Bermagui - Lamont St 7.15 9.10 3.35 8.23 11.55 4.10

874

Operates Monday to Friday 
except Public Holidays-

874

am pm pm am pm pm
Welsh St 9.12 .... .... 8.26 12.00 ....
Mumbulla St 9.13 .... .... 8.27 12.01 ....
Bleakley St 9.14 .... .... 8.28 12.02 ....
Paraboon Dr 9.15 .... .... 8.29 12.03 ....
Blue Pool 9.17 .... .... 8.31 12.05 ....
Montague St 9.18 .... 8.32 12.06 ....
Corunna St 9.19 ....  .... 8.33 12.07 ....

G Bermagui - Lamont St 9.20 3.35 5.00 8.35 12.10 4.10
Carnago St 9.23 .... 5.02 8.37 12.12 4.12

F Hay St 9.24 .... .... 8.38 12.13 4.13
Parbery Ave 9.25 .... .... 8.39 12.14 4.14
West St 9.26 .... .... 8.40 12.15 4.15
777 Store 9.27 3.37 5.03 8.42 12.17 4.17
Bermagui - Cobargo Turnoff 9.31 4.00 5.06 8.46 12.21 4.21

E Beauty Point 9.35 .... .... 8.50 12.25 ....
Booked passengers only
Coolagolite Road 9.43 4.05 5.11 8.58 12.33 4.31

D Cobargo - Tarlington St 9.50 4.15 5.20 9.05 12.40 4.40
C Quaama - Post Office Store 10.05 4.30 5.32 9.20 12.55 4.55

Bega - Sapphire Market Place 10.30 .... .... 9.40 1.15 ....
B Bega - Canning St 10.33 .... .... 9.43 1.18 ....
A Bega - Church St 10.40 4.55 6.00 9.45 1.20 5.10

Bega to Bermagui SCHOOL
HOLIDAYS

ONLY

SCHOOL
DAYS
ONLY

SCHOOL
HOLIDAYS

ONLY

SCHOOL
DAYS
ONLY

 

Pensioners’
concessions

All current pension concession card holders 
can travel all day for just $2.50 – just present 
your pension card to the driver.These services are usually operated by a wheelchair-accessible bus.



Head Office: 153 Carp St, Bega (opposite PO)

For more timetable information, 
please call 6492 5188

departs returns
am pm

Scenic Drive 7.08 5.03
Fairhaven Point Rd 7.10 5.02
Beauty Point Rd 7.12 5.00
Caravan Park 7.14 4.58
Flower Cct 7.15 4.56
Young Rd 7.17 4.55
Mosquito Point Rd 7.20 4.54
Central Tilba 7.30 4.45
Tilba Tilba 7.35 4.50
Tilba Turnoff 7.36 ....
Bermagui Turnoff 7.38 4.35
Dignams Creek 7.45 4.30
Barlows Road 7.48 4.25
Cobargo 8.00 4.20
Terlichs / Quinlan Rd 8.11 4.10
Quaama 8.15 4.05
Dummett Jessop Rd 8.17 3.59
Top McLeods Hill 8.23 3.58
Sapphire Coast Anglican College 8.55 3.30

Operates:
Monday to Friday

S375 Wallaga Lake/Tilba to Bega Schools

Operates:
Monday to Friday

departs returns
am pm

Strudwick Rd 7.23 4.57
Welsh St 7.25 4.55
East Murrah St 7.27 4.53
Lamont St 7.30 4.50
Cnr West Murrah St & West St 7.34 4.47
777 Store 7.36 4.45
Bermagui / Cobargo Turnoff 7.39 4.38
Rileys Rd 7.44 4.36
Green Tyrells Rd 7.48 4.32
Coolagolite Road 7.50 4.30
Tyrells Rd 7.53 4.27
Cobargo 8.00 4.20
Terlichs / Quinlan Rd 8.06 4.05
Upper Brogo Rd 8.08 4.03

S371 Bermagui/Cobargo to Bega Schools

departs returns
am pm

Quaama - Little Church 8.10 4.12
Quaama 8.15 4.14
Dummetts Rd 8.17 4.06
Stevensons Lane 8.20 4.05
Israels Rd 8.22 4.00
Baldwins Rd 8.27 3.57

Operates:
Monday to Friday

S373 Quaama to all Bega Schools

Operates:
Monday to Friday

departs returns
am pm

Cobargo - Tarlington St  8.40 4.15
Austins Sheep Skin Products Sign 8.43 4.10
Coolagolite Rd 8.45 4.05
Rankins Rd 8.47 4.01
Westrops Rd 8.50 3.55

874 Bermagui Primary School 

departs returns
am pm

Quaama - Store 7.30 4.30
Cobargo - Tarlington St 7.50 4.15
Barrabadoo Rd 7.54 4.08
Coolagolite Rd 7.57 4.05
Rankins Rd 7.58 4.01
Ridge Rd 8.01 3.59
Rileys Rd 8.03 3.57
Westrops Rd 8.05 3.55
Students transfer to/from Symons bus 8.10 3.50

874 Narooma High School 
Operates:
Monday to Friday

arrives departs
am pm

SCAC 8.55 3.30
Bega High School 8.45 3.30
Bega Valley Primary 8.50 3.20
Mumbulla 8.52 3.22
St Patricks School 8.55 3.25
TAFE 9.00 3.27
Bermagui Primary 9.05 3.34

School Buses Arrival and Departure Times
Operates:
Monday to Friday

departs returns
am pm

Hawks Head Rd 7.45 4.06
Turn off to Dam 8.10 4.25
Eagle Nest Rd 8.12 4.23
Canoe Sign 8.15 4.20
Dorrigo Road 8.19 4.17
Cnr Hawks Head Rd & Warrigal Range Rd 8.22 3.57
Double Creek Bridge 8.30 3.52
Northcotts 8.33 3.47
Hergenhans Lane 8.35 3.45

S372 Warrigal Range/Hawkes Head Rd to all Bega Schools

Operates:
Monday to Friday

Public passengers are welcome 
to travel on school bus services.

School students must show 
their current bus pass for free 
travel or full fare will be charged.

See other side for Passenger 
Services and Bus Route Map

School Bus Services


